
Date Start 
Time

Length Exam 
Board

Subject Title Paper 
Code

Year No Room(s)

Mon 5 Jan WJEC Criminology Unit 1: Changing Awareness of Crime 4543U1 12 & 13 51 Oaks & Smaller Rm

Tues 6 Jan WJEC Criminology Unit 1: Changing Awareness of Crime 4543U1 12 & 13 51 Oaks & Smaller Rm

09:00 1hr 30m OCR Hsc: Principles Health Social Care Written F090/01 12 25 Oaks GR 3

PM 2 Hours BTEC
Enterprise & Entrepreurship: Unit 2 Developing A 
Marketing Campaign - Part A preparation for Part B

31489H 13 42
with business 

department

09:00 3 Hours BTEC
Enterprise & Entreprener: Unit 2 Developing A 
Marketing Campaign - Part B

31489H 13 42 Oaks, GR3 + 1

09:00 1hr 30m OCR Ec3sp: U1 Body Systems & Effects Of Physical Activity 582701 13 1 GR 3

WJEC Criminology Unit 1: Changing Awareness of Crime 4543U1 12 57 Oaks & smaller rm

09:00 1hr 30m BTEC Dispute Solving In Civil Law 20168K01 13 20 Oaks & smaller rm

WJEC Criminology Unit 1: Changing Awareness of Crime 4543U1 12 57 Oaks & smaller rm

13:30 1hr 30m OCR Ec3hsc: U3 Health Safety & Security 583103 13 5 H8

Fri 9 Jan

Post 16 January Public Exam Timetable

ALL DAY

ALL DAY

ALL DAY

ALL DAY

Wed 7 Jan

Thurs 8 Jan



09:00 2 Hours BTEC Personal And Business Finance - Unit 3 31463H 13 38 Oaks, H8 + 1

13:30 2 Hours OCR Ec3hsc: U4 Anatomy & Physiology 583104 13 19 Oaks & H8 + 1

13:30 1 Hour OCR Ec3sp: U3 Sports Organise & Development 582703 13 10 Oaks

Tues 13 Jan 09:00 2 Hours BTEC Professional Practice In The Music Industry 20177K01 13 6 GR 3

Wed 14 Jan 09:00 2 Hours BTEC Applying The Law 20170K01 13 20 N5 & Smaller rm

Thur 15 Jan 09:00 2 Hours BTEC Professional Practice In The Music Industry 20177K01 13 6 H8

Fri 16 Jan 09:00 1 Hour BTEC Professional Practice In The Music Industry 20177K01 13 6 H8

Mon 12 Jan


